SOLIS AUTOCARES S.L.U.

HORARIO DE VERANO DEL 24 DE JUNIO AL 15 DE

SEPTIEMBRE DE 2020
Montanchez — Truijillo

Lunes Martes y Jueves Laborables

Montanchez

Albala

Torre de Sta.M2
Cruce Torre

Zarza de Montanchez
Salvatierra

Botija

Ruanes

Santana

Robledillo de Trujillo
Ibahernando

Trujillo

8:30H.
8:40H.
8:50H.
8:57H.
9:05H.
9:10H.
9:15H.
9:20H.
9:25H.
9:30H.
9:40H.
9:50H.

Trujillo - Montanchez

Lunes Martes y Jueves Laborables

Trujillo

Ibahernando
Robledillo de Trujillo
Santana

Ruanes

Botija

Salvatierra

Zarza de Montanchez
Cruce Torre

Torre de Sta.M2
Albald

Montanchez

13:00H.
13- 10H.
13:20H.
13:25H:
13:30H.
13:40H.
13:50H.
13:55H:
14:05H.
14:05H.
14215k
14:25H.



